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Kansallinen 25 tikkaa 22.4.2017 Kuhmossa

Jarjestdja Kuhmon Tikka ry
paivitetty 24.4.2017 klo 23.50

. Vaarala Simo
. Maatta Markku
. Rantanen Asko

Immonen Hannu

. Jantti Reijo

. Lehtonen Seppo
. Reijonen Markku
. Lampinen Juha

. Tammi Aimo

. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Mé&atta Timo

. Mékinen Mauno
. Leskinen Veikko
. Majova Kalevi

. Kontola Jaakko

. Maukonen Mauri
. Mékinen Mikko
. Suhonen Jukka

. Uitto Jukka

. Hattunen Mikko
. Valtonen Kari

. Hiekkala Osmo

Pirinen Joni
Kotaniemi Simo
Hakulinen Teijo
Holma Raimo
Schroderus Yrjo
Ketokoski Jukka
Heikkild Jukka
Karhu Timo

Kaarretkoski Martti

. Mé&étta Pentti

. Nieminen Raimo
. Hirvonen Hannu
. Varsaluoma Tommi
. Heikkinen Ilkka
. Pulkkinen Risto
. Kinnunen Jorma
. Tikkalahti Juhani

PaavT
PosTi
MU
KuTi
SST
JST
SavTi
TurTi
TurTi
ITK
NpT
VaaTi
VaaTi
KuTi
SST

SST
JaTi
OST
KjT
MST
TurTi
SST

JaTi
AsikT
SST
ATi
KuTi
SaTi
SST
HTK
HST

PosTi
SiTi
KuTi
ITK
KuTi
KuTi
MST
ATi

42
42
40
41
38
43
42
35
38
36
41
33
31
29
17

45
31
36
28
39
40
38

38
26
34
32
35
33
35
32
36

35
31
36
29
33
32
22
18

43
39
35
41
39
37
35
40
33
41
37
42
37
39
27

31
36
37
41
29
38
37

37
43
31
39
31
37
30
29
25

25
33
30
34
30
28
30
24

41
38
44
41
43
33
36
37
43
34
32
38
40
37
27

38
41
36
34
39
28
30

47
40
33
33
34
30
37
34
33

34
35
33
34
30
30
31
24

40
44
43
39
38
43
43
38
39
39
40
37
38
28
32

40
39
37
45
35
33
27

34
40
44
40
34
34
33
35
33

30
35
31
30
29
31
23
35

41
40
40
39
43
43
41
41
36
39
35
31
34
36
29

34
35
36
33
37
35
38

36
38
41
33
38
38
32
34
33

41
30
31
31
34
31
20
14

207
203
202
201
201
199
197
191
189
189
185
181
180
169
132

188
182
182
181
179
174
170

192
187
183
177
172
172
167
164
160

165
164
161
158
156
152
126
115

5x10
1x10

9x9
6x9

3x10
1x10

2x10
1x10



NA

o OBk WN -

. Tuomisto Seija

. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Savioja Tuula

. Kalevo Aune

. Saarinen Paivi

. Alho Virpi

NB

1
2
3

. Tuomisto Silja
. Tuomisto Siiri
. Holma Anne

NuA

1

. Laitila Jenna

NuB

1
2

3.

. Laitila Elina
. Saarinen Juuso
Saarinen Jesse

Joukkueet
Miehet

. SST
Jantti Reijo
Maukonen Mauri
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkild Jukka

KuTi

Immonen Hannu
Schroderus Yrjo
Majova Kalevi
Hirvonen Hannu

Naiset

. JaTi
Tuomisto Seija
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna

JaTi
ASIKT
ITK
SaTi
SST
HST

JaTi
JaTi
ATi

JaTi

JaTi
SST
SST

726
201
188
170
167

703
201
172
169
161

597
210
201
186

41
41
42
31
29
36

40
33
30

38

32
22
28

39
42
38
41
38
39

40
34
32

30

31
21
21

45
38
39
37
36
32

43
31
27

39

30
29
30

41
43
42
37
38
35

35
30
36

43

30
36
13

44
42
39
39
42
38

43
35
28

36

32
28
21

210
206
200
185
183
180

201
163
153

186

155
136
113
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Kansallinen 125 tikkaa 22.4.2017 Kuhmossa
Jérjestdjd Kuhmon Tikka ry

. Lehtonen Seppo

Vaarala Simo

. Maatta Markku

Makinen Mauno
Tammi Aimo

. Immonen Hannu
. Maatta Timo

. Reijonen Markku
. Rantanen Asko

. Lampinen Juha

. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Leskinen Veikko
. Jantti Reijo

. Majova Kalevi

. Mékinen Mikko
. Suhonen Jukka

. Hiekkala Osmo

. Hattunen Mikko
. Valtonen Kari

. Uitto Jukka

. Maukonen Mauri

Pirinen Joni
Holma Raimo
Ketokoski Jukka
Karhu Timo
Schroderus Yrj6
Heikkila Jukka
Kotaniemi Simo
Hakulinen Teijo

. Pulkkinen Risto
. Varsaluoma Tommi
. Nieminen Raimo
. Hirvonen Hannu
. Heikkinen Ilkka
. Kinnunen Jorma
. Maatta Pentti

. Tikkalahti Juhani

JST
PaavT
PosTi
VaaTi
TurTi
KuTi
NpT
SavTi
MU
TurTi
ITK
VaaTi
SST
KuTi

JaTi
OSsT
SST
MST
TurTi
KjT
SST

JaTi
ATi
SaTi
HTK
KuTi
SST
AsikT
SST

KuTi
ITK
SiTi
KuTi
KuTi
MST
PosTi
ATi

217
215
188
208
196
203
199
197
206
201
188
191
194
188

200
188
180
178
186
178
173

201
199
171
191
171
167
166
167

171
178
165
163
173
145
139
106

201
204
213
185
198
197
198
194
184
204
191
203
195
174

187
186
191
182
175
174
171

192
181
192
171
177
186
163
169

149
176
162
165
149
125
157
113

217
199
200
208
196
207
192
205
199
206
194
190
199
183

193
196
199
183
191
185
208

188
175
188
170
176
182
167
167

179
166
165
158
170
141
121
126

207
201
210
203
208
193
196
188
182
172
204
196
186
169

193
198
186
188
180
179
169

187
197
168
184
191
169
192
164

172
166
160
157
157
152
162
118

193
202
204
208
201
194
205
201
212
200
199
185
186
189

195
191
176
192
190
179
173

186
181
183
179
175
170
184
183

173
155
174
160
136
178
150
140

1035
1021
1015
1012
999
994
990
985
983
983
976
965
960
903

968
959
932
923
922
895
894

954
933
902
895
890
874
872
850

844
841
826
803
785
741
729
603

1x47
1x45



NA

1. Hautaniemi Liisa ASIKT 209 200 213 208 211 1041
2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 193 202 214 211 217 1037
3. Savioja Tuula ITK 216 201 201 204 190 1012
4. Alho Virpi HST 197 198 191 207 195 988
5. Kalevo Aune SaTi 183 189 194 195 204 965
6. Saarinen Paivi SST 161 205 198 179 185 928
NB
1. Tuomisto Silja JaTi 196 205 192 195 198 986
2. Tuomisto Siiri JaTi 184 185 173 193 172 907
3. Holma Anne ATi 146 155 147 141 153 742
NUA
1. Laitila Jenna JaTi 173 187 174 179 163 876
NuB
1. Saarinen Juuso SST 157 164 129 168 144 762
2. Laitila Laura JaTi 105 144 141 123 112 625
3. Laitila Elina JaTi 134 122 113 113 121 603
4, Saarinen Jesse SST 89 75 88 48 69 369
Joukkueet
Miehet
1. KuTi 735
Immonen Hannu 203
Majova Kalevi 188
Heikkinen Illkka 173
Schroderus Yrjo 171
2. SST 714
Jantti Reijo 194
Hiekkala Osmo 180
Maukonen Mauri 173
Heikkild Jukka 167
Naiset
1. JaTi 562
Tuomisto Silja 196
Tuomisto Seija 193

Laitila Jenna 173



